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201209070003
40240

09/07/2012
02:12:02

RENASANT
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NSH CORP Instr
#:20120412000
125680

201209130003
47340

09/13/2012
10:53:09

RENASANT
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HESS
JENNIFER

Instr
#:20050329000
142570

201209280003
71770

09/28/2012
03:06:22

RENASANT
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NSH CORP Instr
#:20120412000
125600

201209210003
61160

09/21/2012
12:53:45

RENASANT
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20061129000
579000

201209130003
47360

09/13/2012
10:53:11

RENASANT
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MOEHR LOUIS
J

Instr
#:20110607000
167220

201209130003
47350

09/13/2012
10:53:10

RENASANT
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHELSEA MINI
STORAGE LLC

Instr
#:20120522000
181340

201209140003
50960

09/14/2012
02:19:22

RENASANT
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BEDWELL
CARMEN

Instr
#:20120206000
045000

201209180003
54310

09/18/2012
12:10:20

RENASANT
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COWDEN
REBECCA
CALDWELL

Instr
#:20061221000
621840

201209260003
67910

09/26/2012
02:16:15

RENASANT
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050907000
460750

201209270003
69330

09/27/2012
01:51:31

RENASANT
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20081222000
473290

201209060003
36210

09/06/2012
08:36:39

RENASANT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BACHUS
PHILLIP
WARREN

26 19 Lot#:425
Book:26 Pg:19
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES 4TH
SECTOR

201209060003
36170

09/06/2012
08:36:35

RENASANT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EDMUNDS
TRACY
SANDERS

5 3 Lot#:2 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:3
Sub:CHEROKE
E HILLS

201209070003
38580

09/07/2012
08:55:31

RENASANT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 37 130 Lot#:118
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201209100003
42020

09/10/2012
01:39:48

RENASANT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 37 130 Lot#:113
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201209100003
42040

09/10/2012
01:39:50

RENASANT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 39 130 Lot#:42
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE

201209190003
56230

09/19/2012
09:40:33

RENASANT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE STACEY
WILLIAM
FRANK

6 39 Lot#:10 Book:6
Pg:39
Sub:DUNHAM
FARMS

201209120003
46760

09/12/2012
03:46:23

RENASANT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FINCH KEVIN 35 124 Lot#:1 Book:35
Pg:124
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR 1

201209250003
65030

09/25/2012
10:22:14

RENASANT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 37 130 Lot#:112
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201209260003
66440

09/26/2012
10:32:07

RENASANT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GREENE
TREVOR
DEAN

24 129 Lot#:346
Book:24
Pg:129
Sub:WYNDHA
M WYNWOOD
SECTOR
PHASE III

201209260003
66430

09/26/2012
10:32:06

RENASANT
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

RENASANT
MORTGAGE

Instr
#:20050317000
121260

Other:SEE
INST

201209280003
70050

09/28/2012
08:32:47

RENASANT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HORTON
ALLEN

5 29 Lot#:15 Book:5
Pg:29
Sub:SHELBY
SHORES
FIRST
ADDITION

201209040003
33050

09/04/2012
02:00:07

RENASANT
BANK

Grantor DEEDS POPEE
THOMAS

38 136 Lot#:1709
Book:38
Pg:136
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE V
FINAL PLAT



201209110003
44890

09/11/2012
03:46:39

RENASANT
BANK

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

11 88 Instr
#:20090713000
266800

Lot#:17 Blk:3
Book:11 Pg:88
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE I

201209250003
65010

09/25/2012
10:22:12

RENASANT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NSH CORP 38 125 Lot#:93
Book:38
Pg:125
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
TWO

201209180003
54160

09/18/2012
11:51:40

RENASANT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MARSHALL
KATELYN

32 132 Lot#:6 Lot:A
Book:32
Pg:132
Sub:AMMERS
EE LAKES
RESURVEY


